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Sr.No Depository 
Participants

NSDL CDSL Correspondence address of 
the DP

Contact Person Contact Number Email ID

Mr. Mukesh Goyal 09810 539 144 mukesh@globecapital.com

Mr Deepak Sadhwani 011-43666487-525 deepak.sadhwani@globecapital.co
m

Ms. Preeti Gupta 011-43666460-420 preetigupta@globecapital.com
Mr. Manish Gupta 011-43666407 manishgupta@globecapital.com
Mr. Ram Singh Paul 011-43666410 rspaul@globecapital.com
Mr. Vikas Pal 011-43666408 vikasp@globecapital.com
Mr. Arun Aggarwal 011-43666414 arun@globecapital.com
Subhendu Bishoyi 0120 3394138 subendu.bishoyi@religare.in
Arun Srivastav 0120 3394136 arun.srivastava@religare.in

3
Goldmine Stocks Pvt. 
Ltd. NSDL CDSL

GOLDMINE house-4,niranjan 
nirakar soceity,nr.shreyas rly 
crossing,Ahmedabad-380007

Mr. Anubhav Mehta 09825 606 320 goldminestocks@yahoo.co.in

Mr. Girish Palshikar 0982 02 17 880 girish.palshikar@issl.co.in

Ben Jesudason 9833263788  benn.jesudason@issl.co.in
Shailesh K V 022-32493217 shailesh.kv@issl.co.in
Ms. Damayanti Behera 040-23440653 Damayanti.b@karvy.com

Mr. Phanindra Kumar 040-23440654 phani@karvy.com

Mr. Rakesh Gupta 9810528895 rakesh@smcindiaonline.com

Mr. Ashok Aggarwal 9810807268 ashok_aggarwal@smcindiaonline.co
m

Ms Geetam 011-30111333 geetam@smcindiaonline.com
Mr. Dev Roy Choudhury 9871580154 dev@smcindiaonline.com

dp@smcindiaonline.com

7 SSD Securities Limited NSDL CDSL
IDEAL PLAZA.11/1 Sarat Bose 
Road, Suite No:  N- 
316.KOLKATA-700020, 

Mr. Gautam Bhartia 033-22902100 gb@ssdsecurities.in

8 Alankit Assignments ltd NSDL CDSL 1E/13, Jhandewalan extn. New 
Delhi-110055 Mr. Y.P. Sachdev 011-23552001 ypsachdev@alankit.com

8-B Netaji Subhash Marg. 
Daryaganj New Delhi Pin : 
110002

SMC Global Securities 
Ltd. NSDL CDSL

Globe capital Market 
limited

NSDL CDSL

A-3/4/5, gys global,sector 
125Noida-201301

M/s. IL & FS Securities 
Services Limited NSDL CDSL

IL&FS house, plot no.14,raheja 
vihar, chandivali,andheri 
(E),Mumbai-400072

Religare Securities 
Limited NSDL CDSL

804 ansal bhavan,16 k g 
marg,connaught place,New 
Delhi, 110001

5
Karvy Stock Broking 
limited

2

4

6

NSDL CDSL
46, avenue 4, stree no-1 road 
no 10, banjara hills , Hyderabad 
-500034

1
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Mr. Harish Kapoor 011-46474000 
extn:200/201 harishkapoor@zuari.net

Mr. Varun Mehta varunmehta@zuari.net

10
Stock Holding 
Corporation of India ltd NSDL CDSL

Plot No-P-51 TTC Industrial 
Area, MIDC, Mahape, 
NaviMumbai-400710

Mr. Kshiti Ranjan Biswas. 022-61778500 Kshiti_biswas@stockholding.com;la
lita_agarwal@stockholding.com

11 Aditya Birla Money 
limited. NSDL CDSL No:55,  Greams Raod, Ali 

towers, Chennai-600006 Mr.T.P.Venkoba Rao 044-39190023-26 venkobaraotp@ascilonline.com

Mr.Dinesh Tanwar 022-26850451 Dinesh.tanwar@indiainfoline.com

Sanjay Nayak 022-42495600 sanjay@indiainfoline.com

13
Master Capital Services 
limited NSDL CDSL

1012, 10th Floor, Arunachal 
Building, 19, Barakhamba 
Road, New Delhi-110001

Mr. Harjeet Singh Arora 011-42111000 harjeetarora@mastermarts.com

14 LSE Securities limited. NSDL CDSL
1ST Floor, LSE building, Feroz 
Gandhi Market, Ludhiana-
141001.

Mr. Rajesh K Sharma 0161-5068133/ 
2405756 ceo@lsesl.com

Ashraf T M 0484-2405608/ 
2533944 ashraf@geogit.com

Shine G Nair shine_gn@geogit.com

16
Monarch Project & 
Finmarkets ltd NSDL

Monarch House ,opp. Ishwar 
Bhuvan, Near Commerce Six 
Road, Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad. -380009

Mr. Kalpesh Shah 079-26666508 monarchdp@monarchproject.com

17 Farsight Securities ltd NSDL CDSL
17-A/55 Triveni plaza, 
Gurudwar road, Karol Bag, New 
Delhi-110005

A.K.Mishra 011-45044444 demat@farsightshares.com

18 HTS Securities limited CDSL
506-519,Rotunda, Stock 
Exchange, Dalal Street, Fort , 
Mumbai-400001

Mr. Jayesh Shah 022-66373070/71 htssecurities@mtnl.net.in

19
Eureka Stocks & shares 
Broking services ltd NSDL CDSL

B3/4 Gillanders House,8, N. S. 
Road, 3rd floor 
Dalhousie,Kolkata,700001

Vinoy Kumar Chiripal 033-39180300 /01 vinoy@eurekasecurities.com

Door no:44/356/A-6
Ist Floor, Liberty Tower, 
Manapatti Parambu Road. 
Kaloor, Kochi-682017

CDSLNSDLGeojit BNP Paribas 
Financial Services ltd 15

Zuari House, 2 Zamrudpur 
Community centre. Kailash 
Colony Extn. New Delhi-
110048

NSDLZuari Investments 
limited9

India Infoline limited12 NSDL CDSL
No:75, Nirlon Complex, off 
western express highway, 
Goregaon(E), Mumbai-400063

CDSL
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20 L.F.C Securities ltd. CDSL
104-111, Bhaveshwar market , 
1st floor, M.G. Road, Ghatkoper 
E Mumbai -400077

Ketan B. Parekh 022-25029333 /222 ketanp@labdhi.in

21 Hem Securities ltd CDSL 215,Jaipur tower, M.I. Road, 
Jaipur-302001 Anil Bhandari/ Nisha Sharma

0141-
2374842/2378602/511
1493

nisha@hemonline.com

22
Microsec Capital 
limited. NSDL CDSL

53,Syed Amir Ali 
Avenue,Shivam Chambers, 1st 

floor, Kolkatta -700019
Yogesh Parasrampuria 033-30512138 /43/44 

/45 yparasrampuria@microsec.in

23
Ashika Stock Broking 
ltd NSDL CDSL

Trinity ,226/1, AJC Bose road, 
7th floor, Kolkata-700020

Bipin Sahal 033-22839952 bipin@ashikagroup.com

24
Emkay Global Financial 
services limited CDSL

Paragon Centre, C6, Ground 
floor, Opp. Century mills, P.B. 
Marg, Fort , Mumbai-13

Atul Shah 02266121212/6617545
4 atul.shah@emkayglobal.com

25
Anand Rathi Shares& 
Stocks brokers ltd NSDL CDSL

4th floor, Silver Metropolis, 
Jaicoach compound,opp. 
Bimbisar Nagar, Goregaon (E), 
Mumbai-400063

Saurabh Sharda 022-40013700 saurabhsharda@rathi.com

26
IFCI Financial Services 
limited NSDL CDSL

Continental Chambers, 3rd 

floor, 142, M.G 
Road,nungambakkam, Chennai-
600034

K.K.Kasthuri Rengan 044-28306600 kkdp@ifinltd.in

Mayank Shah 9223344222 Mayank.shah@anagram.co.in
Jinesh Shah 9223354804 Jinesh.shah@anagram.co.in

28 PCS Securities limited CDSL 3-1-336, Esamia Bazar, 
Hyderabad-500027 G.Rupesh Kumar Raju 044-28306600 grupeshraju@pcssecurities.co.in

29 Arihant Capital 
Markets limited NSDL CDSL F-1, Ahinsa Tower, 7, M.G.Road, 

Indore-452001 Arvind Sharda 0731-4217350-31 arvind.sarda@arihantcapital.com

30
Bonanza Portfolio 
limited NSDL CDSL

Bonanza House, Plot No M-2, 
Cama Industrial Estate,Walbhat 
Road, Behind the HUB, 
Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400063

Sachins 022-30863938 /600
trupti@bonanzaonline.com;vinita@
bonanzaonline.com:sachins@bonan
zaonline.com

31
Sharewealth Securities 
limited CDSL Poonam Complex, 4TH Floor , 

M.G Road, Thrissur, KERALA
Joseph P antony 0487-2442351/2 /3 /4 jpa@sharewealthindia.com

27
Anagram Stock Broking 
limited

C-10, Laxmi Tower, 1st Floor, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra 
(E) Mumbai 400051

NSDL
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32
Shree Bahubali 
International limited NSDL

12, India Exchange Place.Jute 
House, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-
700001

Amit kumar Jain 033-30285732/36/ Bahubali10@yahoo.com

33 Indus ind Bank NSDL CDSL
IBL House, DP Central Hub, CTS 
No.179, G MIDC Cross Road, 
Andheri(E) Mumbai   400059

Hetal Divanji 022-67728775 
/28254369

hetal.divanji@indusind.com;nsdl@i
ndusind.com

34 Fort Broking Services CDSL 27, Shakespeare Sarani, 
Kolkata -700017. Sanjay Kumar Parakh 033-40220300 dp@fortshare.net

35 GRD  Saecurities Ltd. NSDL CDSL 4,Barbourine Road,2nd 
Floor,Kolkata 700 001. Karun Kumar Bhawsingka

033-
30203020/3107/310
9

dpcare@grdgroupz.com

36
Marwadi Shares and 
Finance limited NSDL CDSL

Marwadi Financial Plaza , Nana 
Mava Main Road, off.150 feet 
wide ring road, Rajkot-360005

Mr. Tushit G. Mangukiya 0281-301100 compliance@marwadionline.net


